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General information about company

Scrip code 544452

NSE Symbol NOTLISTED
MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INEOPTF01017

Name of the company

Swastika Castal Limited

Whether company is SME Yes

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Half yearly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 30-09-2025

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No

file://server/d/J.S Vyas/Swastika/BSE Compliance/BSE SME Compliance/Share holding Pattern/30-09-2025/Shareholding Pattern - 30.09.2025 f.html

113



10/14/25, 12:35 PM

Shareholding Pattern - 30.09.2025 f.html

Declaration
Sr. Particul Yes/N Promoter and Promoter Public Non Promoter- Non
No. articutar es/No Group shareholder Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No No No No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding? No No No No
5 th}ther the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts No No No No
are issued?
6 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
7 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"? No No
‘Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal
8 -7 No No
Undertaking"?
9 Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of N N
Pledge or NDU, if any? ° 0
10 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No No No No
11 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No
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Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits

Particular Approved limits (%) Limits utilized (%)
As on shareholding date 100 0
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100 0
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100 0
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Number of Voting Rights held in each
Shareholding | class of securities (IX)
No. Total as a % of No. of
No.of [Of No. Of Underl
fully Partly No. OF nos. total no. of Shares No. of No. Of Outstar
Category Nos. Of paid up | paid- shares shares shares Underlying Shares Ouéstanding conver!
Category | of sharéh Ider it underlying [ held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Outstandin Underlying ESOP ecuriti
I shareholder ) olders elcl]u Y up it Depository | (VII) = | as per Rights Total as a uv rt'blg Outstanding Granted Sf\l;/
I oy o™ 1w | S sor el | ™| Gt o
(av) held (V1) )+ 1957) (VIII) (A+B+C) (X/;l) (XB) X) =
%) (VD) As a % of (XA+X
(A+B+C2) | Class Class
Total
eg:X egY
Promoter
(A) lfLromolcr 7 6000000 6000000 | 73.49 6000000 6000000 | 73.49
Group
(B) Public 302 2164000 2164000 | 26.51 2164000 2164000 | 26.51
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CD underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 309 8164000 8164000 | 100 8164000 8164000 | 100
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Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Shareholding
asa% Total Number of
assuming Number of gﬁ;?;er of g?sn-osal Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledoed Unge rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of shares
conversion | (X]IT) ?X“% XV Elifany (XVI) |(XVID)=
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
Cat convertible Number of
Category o’rfl o securities ( equity shares
() shareholder | 2% 2 geld m lized
am pergentage Asa Asa Asa ematerialize
"ﬁ diluted % of % of % of Asa% Asa % of | form (XVIID
iaagfal) N total |No. [total |[No.|total |No. |oftotal |No. | total Sutb- Sutb- Sutb-
(XI;I)= o-(@) Shares [ (a) [Shares|(a) | Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) | Shares Ei; egory E"c})egory Fa ‘;3g0ry
held held held held (b) held (b) ! 1 m
(VID+H(X) As (b) (b) (b)
a % of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 73.49 6000000 | 100 6000000
Group
(B) Public 26.51 2164000 0 0 0
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1 underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 100 6000000 | 73.49 8164000 0 0 0
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Number of Voting Rights held in
Shareholding | each class of securities (IX)
No.
Total as a % of
of No. Of
No. of No. Of nos. total no. of No. of
Partly Shares No. Of
Category & Nos. Of fully aid- shares shares | shares ; ; Total | Underlying Shares Outstandin;
£or )y paid up p underlying | held (calculated | No of Voting (XIV) Rights | ~ °* ying Underlying e
Sr. No. Name of the shareholders . up ? _ as a % | Outstanding . ESOP
3 equity ... | Depository | (VII) = [ as per . Outstanding
Shareholders (I) | (ITT) equity . of convertible Granted
shares shares Receipts | (IV)+ SCRR, Total | securities Warrants (XO)
held (1V) | 347 | (VD) (V)+ 1957) (VIII) Voting | (XA) (XB)
W) (VD Asa%of | (lasseg: | Class Total rights
(A+B+C2) X eg'Y ota
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
@) Individuals/Hindu 6000000 6000000 | 73.49 6000000 6000000 | 73.49
undivided Family
(SA“;'IT)"“‘I 7 6000000 6000000 | 73.49 6000000 6000000 | 73.49
2) Foreign
Total
Sharcholding
of Promoter
and 7 6000000 6000000 | 73.49 6000000 6000000 | 73.49
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
© Alternate 1 364000 364000 | 4.46 364000 364000 |4.46
Investment Funds
(S];‘;’('IT)‘“"‘] 1 364000 364000 | 4.46 364000 364000 |4.46
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
4) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g) holding nominal [ 258 1158000 1158000 | 14.18 1158000 1158000 | 14.18
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
() holding nominal | 220000 220000 |2.69 220000 220000 |2.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
(i) Indians (NRIs) 5 16000 16000 0.2 16000 16000 0.2
(1)) Bodies Corporate | 7 64000 64000 |0.78 64000 64000 |0.78
(m) Any Other 24 342000 342000 [4.19 342000 342000 |4.19
(specify)
(S];l;a(;;l;otal 301 1800000 1800000 | 22.05 1800000 1800000 | 22.05
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 302 2164000 2164000 | 26.51 2164000 2164000 | 26.51
B)2)+(B)
(3)+(B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 309 8164000 8164000 | 100 8164000 8164000 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total 309 8164000 8164000 | 100 8164000 8164000 | 100
(A+B+C)
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Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
Shareholding
sasa% Total Number of
assuming Number of IS\I}?;?:;er of g?sn-osa] Other Shares
full ) Locked in shares ledeed Umlije rtakin encumbrances, | encumbered Sub-categorization of she
conversion | (XIII) 1(3X1\7) xXV) € lifany (XVI) | (XVID) =
of (XIV+XV+XVI)
convertible Number of
Category & securities ( equity shares
Sr. No. Name of the asa held in
Shareholders (I) perc.entage Asa Asa Asa dematerialized
of diluted % of % of % of Asa% As a % of form (XVIIT)
share N 1[N I |No.|oftotal |N 1 Sub- | Sub- | Sub
capital) No. () tota 0. | total 0. | total 0. | of tota 0. | total category | category | cate
(XIT)= : Shares | (a) | Shares | (a) |Shares |(a) |Shares |(a) |Shares : -
held held held held (b) held (b) @ (i) (iii)
(VID+(X) As ) ) )
a % of
(A+B+C2)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 73.49 6000000 | 100 6000000
Sub-Total
73.49 6000000 | 100 6000000
(A1)
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and
P 73.49 6000000 | 100 6000000
romoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)+HA)
(2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions (Domestic)
Alternate
© Investment Funds 4.46 364000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
4.46 364000 0 0 0
B)(D)
2) Institutions (Foreign)
3) Central Government / State Government(s)
“) Non-institutions
Resident
Individuals
(g holding nominal | 14.18 1158000 0 0 0
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs
Resident
Individuals
(h) holding nominal 1, ¢, 220000 0 0 0
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs
. Non Resident
@) Indians (NRIs) 0.2 16000 0 0 0
(Y} Bodies Corporate |0.78 64000 0 0 0
Any Other
(m) (specify) 4.19 342000 0 0 0
Sub-Total
22.05 1800000 0 0 0
B)4)
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 26.51 2164000 0 0 0
B)(2)+(B)
(3)+B)4)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
file://server/d/J.S Vyas/Swastika/BSE Compliance/BSE SME Compliance/Share holding Pattern/30-09-2025/Shareholding Pattern - 30.09.2025 f.html 7/13



Shareholding Pattern - 30.09.2025 f.html

10/14/25, 12:35 PM
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 6000000 | 73.49 8164000
Total
(ALBHC) 100 6000000 | 73.49 8164000
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

INDRA
SHARDA

VARUN ALOKE
SHARDA

ANUJ
SHARDA

ANJU VARUN
SHARDA

VARSHA
SHARDA

ALOKE SHARDA
HUF

VARUN SHARDA
(HUF)

PAN (I)

AKZPS9195H

ALFPS7765L

ATZPS7659B

ADWPG8254F

ASJPG1474B

AACHA4451M

AAGHV0565D

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2357200

2202400

609600

300000

248000

180000

102800

Total nos. shares
held (VID) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

2357200

2202400

609600

300000

248000

180000

102800

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B-+C2)

28.87

26.98

7.47

22

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

2357200

2202400

609600

300000

248000

180000

102800

Total

2357200

2202400

609600

300000

248000

180000

102800

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

28.87

26.98

7.47

3.67

3.04

22

1.26

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

2357200

2202400

609600

300000

248000

180000

102800

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

28.87

26.98

7.47

22

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

2357200

2202400

609600

300000

248000

180000

102800

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

100

100

100

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

2357200

2202400

609600

300000

248000

180000

102800

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group
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Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Sr. No.

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

6000000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

6000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

73.49

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

6000000

Total

6000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

73.49

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants and
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD)=(VII+X)

6000000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities ( as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

73.49

Number of Locked

in shares (XIII)

No. (a)

6000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XVIII)

6000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type
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Alternate Investment Funds

Sr. No. 1

Name of the

Sharcholders (I) FORTUNE HANDS GROWTH FUND- FORTUNE HANDS GROWTH FUND SCHEME I Click here to go back

PAN (II) AABTF0557C Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 364000 364000
held (1V)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 364000 364000
W)+ (VD

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.46 4.46

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 364000 364000
Total 364000 364000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 446 4.46

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP, 364000 364000
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XI)=(VII+X)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.46 4.46

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

364000 364000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i) 0 0
Sub-category (i) [0 0
Sub-category (iii) [0 0
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Any Other (specify)

Sr. No.

2

3

Category

HUF

Market Maker

LLP

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (T)

21

24

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

92000

228000

22000

342000

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

92000

228000

22000

342000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.27

4.19

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

92000

228000

22000

342000

Total

92000

228000

22000

342000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.13

2.79

0.27

4.19

Total No. of shares
on fully diluted
basis (including
warrants, ESOP,
Convertible
Securities etc.)
(XD=(VII+X)

92000

228000

22000

342000

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XII)=
(VIH(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.27

4.19

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

92000

228000

22000

342000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Sub-categorization of shares

Shareholding (No. of shares) under

Sub-category (i)

0

Sub-category (ii)

0

Sub-category (iii)

0
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