General information about company								
Scrip code	544452							
NSE Symbol	NOTLISTED							
MSEI Symbol	NOTLISTED							
ISIN	INE0PTF01017							
Name of the company	Swastika Castal Limited							
Whether company is SME	Yes							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Half yearly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-09-2025							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No							

	Declaration										
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public						
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No						
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No	No	No	No						
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No						
4	Whether Listed Entity has granted any ESOPs, which are outstanding?	No	No	No	No						
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No						
6	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No						
7	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Pledged"?	No	No								
8	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered under "Non-Disposal Undertaking"?	No	No								
9	Whether any shares held by promoters are encumbered, other than by way of Pledge or NDU, if any?	No	No								
10	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No						
11	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	No									

Table VI - Statement showing foreign ownership limits										
Particular	Approved limits (%)	Limits utilized (%)								
As on shareholding date	100	0								
As on the end of previous 1st quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter	100	0								
As on the end of previous 4th quarter	100	0								

					Tal	ole I - Su	mmary Stat	ement h	olding	g of speci	fied secu	rities			
				No.		T . 1	Shareholding	Number of	of Votin	g Rights ho s (IX)	eld in each				No. of
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares held	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of	s a % of stal no. of lares alculated sper CRR, p557) (VIII)		IV)	Total as a % of (A+B+C)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (XA)	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)	Underl Outstar converl securiti of Warr and ES (X) =
				(V)		(11)	(A+B+C2)	Class eg:X	Class eg:Y	Total					(XA+X
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	7	6000000			6000000	73.49	6000000		6000000	73.49				
(B)	Public	302	2164000			2164000	26.51	2164000		2164000	26.51				
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public														
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs														
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts														
	Total	309	8164000			8164000	100	8164000		8164000	100				

			7	Гable I	- Sur	nmary	State	ement h	oldir	ng of spec	ified	securities				
Category	Category of	Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in shares (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)		Non- Disposal Undertaking (XV)		Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)			Sub-categorization of shares		
Category (I)	of shareholder (II)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub- category (iii)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	73.49	6000000	100									6000000			
(B)	Public	26.51											2164000	0	0	0
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public															
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs															
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts															
	Total	100	6000000	73.49									8164000	0	0	0

			Table l	II - Sta	itement sh	owing sh	nareholding	pattern o	of the	Promote	r and l	Promoter G	Group	
				No.		Total	Shareholding as a % of			g Rights he	ld in			
Sr. No.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	Of Partly paid- up equity shares	No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	nos. shares	total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights			Total as a % of Total	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (XB)	No. Of Outstanding ESOP Granted (XC)
			neid (1 v)	held (V)	(1)	(VI)	As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg:	Class eg:Y	Total	Voting rights	(XA)	(AD)	
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Promoter	r and Prom	oter Group					•	•	1
(1)	Indian													
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	7	6000000			6000000	73.49	6000000		6000000	73.49			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		7	6000000			6000000	73.49	6000000		6000000	73.49			
(2)	Foreign													
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		7	6000000			6000000	73.49	6000000		6000000	73.49			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Public s	hareholder								
(1)	Institutions (Dome	stic)												
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	1	364000			364000	4.46	364000		364000	4.46			
Sub-Total (B)(1)		1	364000			364000	4.46	364000		364000	4.46			
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)												
(3)	Central Governmen	nt / State Gove	rnment(s)											
(4)	Non-institutions	1		ı	ı	ı	T	ı	1	ı	1	ı	ı	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	258	1158000			1158000	14.18	1158000		1158000	14.18			
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	7	220000			220000	2.69	220000		220000	2.69			
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	5	16000			16000	0.2	16000		16000	0.2			
(1)	Bodies Corporate	7	64000			64000	0.78	64000		64000	0.78			
(m)	Any Other (specify)	24	342000			342000	4.19	342000		342000	4.19			
Sub-Total (B)(4)		301	1800000			1800000	22.05	1800000		1800000	22.05			
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		302	2164000			2164000	26.51	2164000		2164000	26.51			
С	Table IV - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	attern o	f the Non Pro	moter- No	n Public shareh	older						
Total (A+B+C2)		309	8164000			8164000	100	8164000		8164000	100			
Total (A+B+C)		309	8164000			8164000	100	8164000		8164000	100			

		Table II - S	Statemen	t showi	ng sl	narehol	ding	pattern	of t	ne Promo	ter a	nd Promot	er Group			
		Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (Number of Locked in (XIII)		Number of Shares pledged (XIV)				Other encumbrances, if any (XVI)		Total Number of Shares encumbered (XVII) = (XIV+XV+XVI)		Number of equity shares	Sub-cateş	gorization	of sh
Sr. No.		as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	Sub- category (i)	Sub- category (ii)	Sub cate (iii)
A	Table II - Statemen	nt showing shar	eholding p	attern of	the P	romoter	and P	romoter	Group	1						
(1)	Indian	i	1	ı	1	ı	ı	ı	ı	ı		1	T	ı		
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	73.49	6000000	100									6000000			
Sub-Total (A)(1)		73.49	6000000	100									6000000			
(2)	Foreign	1	1	ı		ı		ı		ı	1	1	1	ı		
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		73.49	6000000	100									6000000			
В	Table III - Stateme	nt showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the I	Public sh	areho	lder		•		•	•			
(1)	Institutions (Dome	estic)								,						
(c)	Alternate Investment Funds	4.46											364000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(1)		4.46											364000	0	0	0
(2)	Institutions (Foreig	gn)														
(3)	Central Governme	nt / State Gover	rnment(s)													
(4)	Non-institutions	1		l	1	l	1	l	1			I	1	l	l	
(g)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs	14.18											1158000	0	0	0
(h)	Resident Individuals holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs	2.69											220000	0	0	0
(i)	Non Resident Indians (NRIs)	0.2											16000	0	0	0
(1)	Bodies Corporate	0.78											64000	0	0	0
(m)	Any Other (specify)	4.19											342000	0	0	0
Sub-Total (B)(4)		22.05											1800000	0	0	0
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)+(B)(4)		26.51											2164000	0	0	0
С	Table IV - Stateme	ent showing sha	reholding p	oattern o	f the 1	Non Pro	noter-	Non Pu	blic sl	nareholder				-		

Total (A+B+C2)	100	6000000	73.49					8164000
Total (A+B+C)	100	6000000	73.49					8164000

			Individuals/Hi	ndu undivided Fa	nmily		
Sr. No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	7
Name of the Shareholders (I)	INDRA SHARDA	VARUN ALOKE SHARDA	ANUJ SHARDA	ANJU VARUN SHARDA	VARSHA SHARDA	ALOKE SHARDA HUF	VARUN SHARDA (HUF)
PAN (II)	AKZPS9195H	ALFPS7765L	ATZPS7659B	ADWPG8254F	ASJPG1474B	AACHA4451M	AAGHV0565D
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	2357200	2202400	609600	300000	248000	180000	102800
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	2357200	2202400	609600	300000	248000	180000	102800
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.87	26.98	7.47	3.67	3.04	2.2	1.26
Number of Voting	Rights held in each	h class of securities (E	X)				
Class eg:X	2357200	2202400	609600	300000	248000	180000	102800
Total	2357200	2202400	609600	300000	248000	180000	102800
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	28.87	26.98	7.47	3.67	3.04	2.2	1.26
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	2357200	2202400	609600	300000	248000	180000	102800
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	28.87	26.98	7.47	3.67	3.04	2.2	1.26
Number of Locked	l in shares (XIII)						
No. (a)	2357200	2202400	609600	300000	248000	180000	102800
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100	100	100	100	100	100	100
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	2357200	2202400	609600	300000	248000	180000	102800
Reason for not pro	viding PAN						
Reason for not providing PAN							
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family								
Sr. No.									
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back								
PAN (II)	Total								
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	6000000								
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	6000000								
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.49								
Number of Voting I	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)								
Class eg:X	6000000								
Total	6000000								
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	73.49								
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants and Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	6000000								
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	73.49								
Number of Locked	in shares (XIII)								
No. (a)	6000000								
As a % of total Shares held (b)	100								
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XVIII)	6000000								
Reason for not prov	riding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									
Shareholder type									

Alternate Investment Funds								
Sr. No.	1							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	FORTUNE HANDS GROWTH FUND- FORTUNE HANDS GROWTH FUND SCHEME I	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	AABTF0557C	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	364000	364000						
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	364000	364000						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	4.46						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)							
Class eg: X	364000	364000						
Total	364000	364000						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.46	4.46						
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	364000	364000						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.46	4.46						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	364000	364000						
Reason for not pro	viding PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN								
Sub-categorization	of shares							
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under							
Sub-category (i)	0	0						
Sub-category (ii)	0	0						
Sub-category (iii)	0	0						

	Any Other (specify)										
Sr. No.	1	2	3								
Category	HUF	Market Maker	LLP								
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category								
Name of the Shareholders (I)				Click here to go back							
PAN (II)				Total							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	21	1	2	24							
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	92000	228000	22000	342000							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	92000	228000	22000	342000							
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	2.79	0.27	4.19							
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of	of securities (IX)	•								
Class eg: X	92000	228000	22000	342000							
Total	92000	228000	22000	342000							
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	1.13	2.79	0.27	4.19							
Total No. of shares on fully diluted basis (including warrants, ESOP, Convertible Securities etc.) (XI)=(VII+X)	92000	228000	22000	342000							
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XII)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	1.13	2.79	0.27	4.19							
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	92000	228000	22000	342000							
Reason for not providing PAN											
Reason for not providing PAN											
Sub-categorization	of shares										
Shareholding (No.	of shares) under		1								
Sub-category (i)	0	0	0	0							
Sub-category (ii)	0	0	0	0							
Sub-category (iii)	0	0	0	0							